

Component List				
LABEL		DESCRIPTION	QTY	
А		Seat	1	
В		Back	1	
С	(L) (R)	Arm	2	
D	•	Wood cross	1	
Е		Wood cross	1	

Hardware List				
LABEL		DESCRIPTION	QTY	
H1		Dowel M10×40mm	4	
H2	(Bolts M6×40mm	4	
Н3		Bolts M6×60mm	4	
H4		Bolts M8×55mm	3	
H5		Spring washer	3	
H6		Flat washer M8×22×1.5mm	3	
H7		Allen key	1	

